Cable Trunkings

Cable Trunkings

PRISMA Cable Trunkings are designed as per international standards to cater different industry requirements.

PRISMA Cable Trunking system can install as wall mount or hanging methods: which select as per location.
PRISMA Cable Trunkings are comes with removable lid & range of standard accessories for ensure the
quality & faster installation. All accessories comes with appropriate fasteners to firmly fix on to trunking

as a complete solution.

PRISMA cable trunking are made out of different materials and Epoxy polyester powder coated in some

range of products, in fine texture finish. Other materials & colors are available on request.

ODERNO PART NG Tray FLANG | os| weigHT | OPERNO [ ODERNO [ ODERNO | ODERNO
[EG] Width HEIGHT [HDGA] | [AA] |IALU-ZINC[  [5S)
50 50 0.6 RFQ RFQ RFQ RFQ

790910
790911
790912
790913

790885
790886
790887
790888

CTRE-SRE-50-50
CTRE-SRE-75-50
CTRE-SRE-100-50
CTRE-SRE-100-100

CTR-SR-50-50
CTR-SR-75-50
CTR-SR-100-50
CTR-SR-100-100

75
100
100

50
75
100
100

50
50
100

50
50
50
100

0.6
0.6
0.6

0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8

1.25
1.66
1.95
2.54

1.67
2.20
2,60
3.37

RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ

RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ

RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ

RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ

PRISMA

T - B



