

Cable Trunkings

PRISMA Cable Trunkings are designed as per international standards to cater different industry requirements.

PRISMA Cable Trunking system can install as wall mount or hanging methods: which select as per location. PRISMA Cable Trunkings are comes with removable lid & range of standard accessories for ensure the quality & faster installation. All accessories comes with appropriate fasteners to firmly fix on to trunking as a complete solution.

PRISMA cable trunking are made out of different materials and Epoxy polyester powder coated in some range of products, in fine texture finish. Other materials & colors are available on request.





ODER NO [EG]	PART NO	Tray Width	FLANG HEIGHT	THICKNESS	WEIGHT	ODER NO [HDGA]	ODER NO [AA]	ODER NO [ALU-ZINC]	ODER NO [SS]
790910	CTRE-SRE-50-50	50	50	0.6	1.25	RFQ	RFQ	RFQ	RFQ
790911	CTRE-SRE-75-50	75	50	0.6	1.66	RFQ	RFQ	RFQ	RFQ
790912	CTRE-SRE-100-50	100	50	0.6	1.95	RFQ	RFQ	RFQ	RFQ
790913	CTRE-SRE-100-100	100	100	0.6	2.54	RFQ	RFQ	RFQ	RFQ
						RFQ	RFQ	RFQ	RFQ
790885	CTR-SR-50-50	50	50	0.8	1.67	RFQ	RFQ	RFQ	RFQ
790886	CTR-SR-75-50	75	50	8.0	2.20	RFQ	RFQ	RFQ	RFQ
790887	CTR-SR-100-50	100	50	0.8	2.60	RFQ	RFQ	RFQ	RFQ
790888	CTR-SR-100-100	100	100	0.8	3.37	RFQ	RFQ	RFQ	RFQ